Plug in Relays - APA Series
Reliable since 1965...
Universal &
Miniature Range
0101
Plug-in Relay - APA Series
APA Series of Plug-in Relays from BCH are suitable for wide range of industrial applica�ons, from controlling small

Wiring diagram:
APSU8-10A 250V AC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: 2 Changeover, miniature relay 6Amp, 24V DC with LED Indication, cat code will be APAM224DLE
Product series DIN rail
mounting
Nominal Voltage:
A : AC Voltage
D : DC Voltage
  Universal Auxi. Relay
:   2 : 2 Change Over
3 : 3 Change Over
Miniature Auxi. Relay :
 2 : 2 Change Over
4
: 4
Change Over
U: UNIVERSAL AUX. RELAY 10A
M: MINATURE AUX. RELAY 6A
N : MINATURE AUX. RELAY 12A
With
LED
indica�on
A
-
-
-
A
P
-
LE
 DC: 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V, 110V & 220V DC
 AC: 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V, 110V & 230V AC, 50/60 Hz
Corporate Office : 1105, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001 Tel. : 91-11- 43673100
    CIN : Customercare No. E-mail :U31103WB1965PLC026427, 1800-103-9262, marketing@bchindia.com
 Registered Office : Block 1E, 216, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017
 Works 1 : 20/4, Mathura Road, Faridabad - 121 006 (Haryana) Tel. : 0129-4063000/4293000 Fax : 0129-2304016
 Works 2 : 64-68, Sector-7, IIE, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar - 263 153 (Uttrakhand) Tel. : 05944-250214/16 Fax : 05944-250215
Visit us at : www.bchindia.com
Sales Offices :
Power Control Products
Industrial Enclosures
Industrial Products
Wires & Cables
Starters & Submersible Pump Starters
Customised Solution
Automation
Motor Control Products
Power Bus Duct
BCH
Customer Care
1800-103-9262
Ahmedabad
401, Shilp Zeveri,
Beside Shyamal Iconic,
Above Westside,
Shyamal Cross Road,
Ahmedabad - 380015
E-mail.: ahmedabad@bchindia.com
Bangalore
2nd Floor, 130/5,
K.H. Road (Double road),
Bangalore - 560 027
Tel. : 080-41144879 / 22236759